 1 Copyright © 2008, KNCTEK Company Ltd.
KRS-1823 Specification
KNCTEK Company LTD.
14F-14, Byucksan Digital Valley 5th, 60-73,
Gassangdong, Geumcheon-gu
SEOUL, KOREA
TEL: 82-2-839-5701
FAX: 82-2-830-5703

 5 Copyright © 2008, KNCTEK Company Ltd.
KRS-1823 Specification
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
 KRS-1823A : Centrality CPU Application
 KRS-1823B : STM’s Catesio CPU Application
 KRS-1823C : General GPS Library of Base Band including Teseo
PRODUCT PICTURE
KRS-1823 SYSTEM BLOCK DIAGRAM
The KRS-1823 consists of STMicroelectronics chipsets Technology, KNCTEK LNA and
proprietary software. The system is described as follows.
 6 Copyright © 2008, KNCTEK Company Ltd.
KRS-1823 Specification